Redefining Flow Control
Compact Pneumatic Actuators
for Quarter-Turn Valves
CP Range
2
	 Reliability by Design
CP range actuators are a versatile, modular, scotch yoke
design available in both double-acting and spring-return

consult publication PUB000-004.
7Redefining Flow Control
Model Number Designation
	 Extensive Product Range
Rotork Fluid Systems offers the world’s most extensive line of
fluid power valve actuators. Products include low- and high-
pressure pneumatic, hydraulic and electro-hydraulic actuators.
Scotch yoke, linear and rack and pinion designs are available
in both double-acting and spring-return configurations. We
also manufacture special build actuators for subsea and
nuclear power applications and specialty products including
a hydraulic damper for swing check valves and a manual/
hydraulic power handwheel. Through other divisions, Rotork
also offers complete lines of electric actuators and gearboxes.
ACTUATOR TYPE
C	 =	 Compact Scotch Yoke
SUPPLY TYPE
P	 =	 Pneumatic
EXECUTION TYPE
S	 =	 Spring-Return
D	 =	 Double-Acting
CENTRE BODY SIZE Nominal movement arm (mm)
035, 045, 055, 065
CYLINDER SIZE
TEMPERATURE
A	 =	 Standard
B	 =	 High
C	 =	 Low
E	 =	 Extreme Low
SPRING CONFIGURATION
A, B, C, D, E
BUILD VARIANT
A, B
MANUAL OVERRIDE TYPE
M, MH, MHD
C	 P	 /	 S	 035	 -	 100	 A	 /	 BA	 -	 MHExample Model Number
PUB013-001-00
Issue 04/11
All Rotork Fluid Systems actuators are manufactured under a third party accredited
ISO9001 quality assurance programme.
Published and produced by Rotork Fluid Systems.
Rotork recognises all registered trademarks. As we are continually developing our
products, their design is subject to change without notice. POWTG0513
Rotork plc
Brassmill Lane, Bath, UK
tel	 +44 (0)1225 733200
fax	 +44 (0)1225 333467
email	 mail@rotork.com
Scan with your smart phone
for more information on
this product range
Redefining Flow Control
A full listing of our worldwide sales and
service network is available on our website.